
Updates to the 2017 Southern Indiana 
Medicare Advantage Provider Directory 

The enclosed updates to the 2017 Southern Indiana Medicare Advantage 
Provider Directory are current as of 11/10/2016. 

The enclosed updates may include: 

Providers added to the network – this information includes providers added to the 
network since the directory was printed. Refer to this list for new providers for 
CareSource Medicare Advantage plans. 

Providers removed from the network – this information includes providers who are no 
longer within the CareSource network of providers for CareSource Medicare Advantage 
plans.  Check this list to see if your provider is no longer accepting CareSource. 

Provider changes – this information includes changes to provider contact information 
such as phone number changes or address changes. Refer to this information to check 
on any changes to a provider’s information. 

Y0119_INMA-M-0263.Dec2016 INSERT 



Page Left Intentionally Blank 



Table of Contents

Providers Added to the Network ................................................................................................................................................1

Providers Removed from the Network ...................................................................................................................................7

Provider Changes ................................................................................................................................................................................9

Alphabetical Index ............................................................................................................................................................................25



Page Left Intentionally Blank 



Providers Added to the Network

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 1

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Lawrence County
Bartlettsville   47421

Chastain- McDowell, Kelly 
L, AUD

Advanced Audiology & 
Hearing Care LLC

3525 Mitchell Rd Ste B
Bartlettsville, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-4479
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Manchikalapudi, 
Srinivasarao, MD

FMMG LLC
41 Quartermaster Ct
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-1617
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Manchikalapudi, 
Srinivasarao, MD

FMMG LLC
2109 Green Valley Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-2232
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Greene County
Linton   47441

Price, Robert J, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
1185 County Road 1000W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-2281
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Harrison County
Corydon   47112

Manchikalapudi, 
Srinivasarao, MD

FMMG LLC
2207 Concord Ave Ste 120
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (812) 981-6608
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jackson County
Seymour   47274

Rippy, Janet S, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 120
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 524-3330
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
West, Steven R, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 120
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 524-3330
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

West, Steven R, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (317) 352-4200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
West, Steven R, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St Ste 300
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Sullivan County
Sullivan   47882

Dalloul, Elias A, MD
Providence Medical Group
2200 N Section St
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 232-8164
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Achterberg, LaChelle N, 
CNP

FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Wyatt, Karen D, CNP

FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Conover, Katherine D, 
CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Davis, Kathryn M, CNP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc 
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Only Patients 

18 and Over
Norris, Anita D, NP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Smedley, Karen J, NP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St Bldg B
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Cornwell, Anna L, CNP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2409 Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-3377
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Cornwell, Anna L, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2415b Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 276-1305
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Kleindorfer, Lisa A, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2415b Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 276-1305
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Kleindorfer, Lisa A, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2424 Q St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 279-4477
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Audiology

Cardiology

Certified Nurse 
Practitioner - 

Specialist

Handicap Access



Providers Added to the Network

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 2

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Lawrence County
(continued)

Bedford   47421 
(Continued)

Knight, Karen, CNP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
1615 25th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 277-8100
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Knight, Karen, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2415b Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-2660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Knight, Karen, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2424 Q St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 279-4477
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Nissley, Kristi J, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2415b Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 276-1305
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Nissley, Kristi J, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2512b Q St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 902-3420
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Smedley, Karen J, NP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2415 Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 276-1305
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Smedley, Karen J, NP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2415b Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 276-1305
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Stillions, Bridget R, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
1615 25th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 277-8100
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Stillions, Bridget R, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2415b Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-2660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Mitchell   47446
Nissley, Kristi J, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2759 State Road 37
Mitchell, IN  47446
Phone: (812) 849-6420
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Washington County
Salem   47167

Brough, Lindsey, CNP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
505 W Homer St
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-8772
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Brough, Lindsey, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
505 W Homer St Ste 202
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-7480
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Smedley, Karen J, NP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
505 W Homer St Ste 202
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-7480
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Charlestown   47111

Dukes, Darra L, APN
Family Health Centers Of 

Southern Indiana 
1500 Hwy 62
Charlestown, IN  47111
Phone: (812) 283-2308
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Jeffersonville   47130
Dukes, Darra L, APN

Family Health Centers Of 
Southern Indiana 

1319 Duncan Ave
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 283-2308
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Dukes, Darra L, APN
Family Health Centers Of 

Southern Indiana 
1000 E Spring St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 941-1701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Harrison County
Corydon   47112

Dukes, Darra L, APN
Family Health Centers Of 

Southern Indiana 
290 N Harrison Dr
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (812) 738-7576
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Reuter, Karrie L, NP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St Ste B
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Smedley, Karen J, NP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St Bldg B
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Smedley, Karen J, NP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2415 Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 276-1305
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Smedley, Karen J, NP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2415b Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 276-1305
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Spoonmore, Tricia, APRN

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2415b Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 276-1305
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Certified Nurse 
Practitioner - 

Specialist (Continued)

Certified Nurse 
Practitioner (PCP)

Handicap Access



Providers Added to the Network

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 3

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Washington County
Salem   47167

Smedley, Karen J, NP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
505 W Homer St Ste 202
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-7480
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jackson County
Seymour   47274

Davis, Adam L, DC
Sunrise Healthcare LLC
1171 W Tipton St Ste E
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 405-2125
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Jackson County
Seymour   47274

Olson, Jeffrey A, DO
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 120
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 524-3330
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Harrison County
Corydon   47112

Natalie, August A, MD
Dermatology Associates of 

Wisconsin SC
1263 Hospital Way NW
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (502) 583-7450
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
Floyds Knobs   47119

Kantz, Daniel S, DO
FMMG LLC
800 Highlander Point Dr Ste 

103
Floyds Knobs, IN  47119
Phone: (812) 923-6336
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Karem, Stephen C, MD

FMMG LLC
800 Highlander Point Dr
Floyds Knobs, IN  47119
Phone: (812) 923-6336
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


New Albany   47150
Kantz, Daniel S, DO

FMMG LLC
5130 Charlestown Rd Ste 2
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-1577
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Johnson, Stephanie M, 
MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc 
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Johnson, Stephanie M, 

MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc 
301 Henry St Bldg B
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Bittenbender, Michael W, 
MD

FMMG LLC
2315 Green Valley Rd Ste 

100
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 945-2100
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Grankin, Anton, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St Bldg B
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Stanley, Jennifer L, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Stanley, Jennifer L, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St Bldg B
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Voleti, Vasundhara, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Voleti, Vasundhara, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St Bldg B
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Bohon, Joy R, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2512b Q St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 902-3420
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Scherschel, Kim P, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
1600 23rd St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 276-1255
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Scherschel, Kim P, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2424 Q St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 279-4477
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Certified Nurse 
Practitioner (PCP) 

(Continued)

Chiropractor

Clinical Cardiac 
Electrophysiology

Dermatology

Family Practice - 
Specialist

Family Practice (PCP)

Handicap Access



Providers Added to the Network

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 4

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Lawrence County
(continued)

Mitchell   47446
Bohon, Joy R, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2759 State Road 37
Mitchell, IN  47446
Phone: (812) 849-6420
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Washington County
Campbellsburg   47108

Kemker, Stephen E, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
25 W 1st St
Campbellsburg, IN  47108
Phone: (812) 755-4443
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Pekin   47165
Kemker, Stephen E, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
7820 S Voyles Rd
Pekin, IN  47165
Phone: (812) 967-6900
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Salem   47167
Kemker, Stephen E, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
1002 N Shelby St Ste 1000
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-3627
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Kemker, Stephen E, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
505 W Homer St
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-8772
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Oldham, John S, MD
FMMG LLC
2125 State St Ste 1
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-7151
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Oldham, John S, MD

FMMG LLC
2125 State St Ste 3
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5575
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jackson County
Seymour   47274

Chitwood, Richard W, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 120
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 524-3330
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Chitwood, Richard W, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 200
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (317) 583-7600
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Marsden, Brent D, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 120
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (317) 583-7600
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Marsden, Brent D, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 120
Seymour, IN47274
Phone: (812) 524-3330

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Mathew, Alexander P, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
3231 Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 279-9771
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Orange County
Paoli   47454

Mathew, Alexander P, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
642 W Hospital Rd
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 883-1708
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Washington County
Salem   47167

Mathew, Alexander P, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
505 W Homer St Ste 102
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-1708
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Hollis, Kevin G, MD
FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5482
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Hollis, Kevin G, MD
FMMG LLC
2109 Green Valley Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-2232
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Heumann, Gregory K, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc 
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Heumann, Gregory K, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc 
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300

Heumann, Gregory K, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc 
301 Henry St Bldg B
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Basani, Shailesh R, MD
St Vincent Medical Group
2409 Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-3377
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Basani, Shailesh R, MD

St Vincent Medical Group
3253 Shawnee Dr S Ste C
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1084
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Mitchell   47446
Basani, Shailesh R, MD

St Vincent Medical Group
2759 State Road 37
Mitchell, IN  47446
Phone: (812) 849-6420
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Family Practice (PCP) 
(Continued)

General Surgery

Internal Medicine - 
Specialist

Internal Medicine 
(PCP)

Handicap Access



Providers Added to the Network

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 5

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Denny, Dolph M, MD
FMMG LLC
1713 E 10th St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-1617
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): German

Denny, Dolph M, MD
FMMG LLC
41 Quartermaster Ct
Jeffersonvlle, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-1617
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): German

Jackson County
Seymour   47274

Elsner, Gregory B, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc 
225 S Pine St Ste 120
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 524-3330
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Orr, Charles M, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 120
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 524-3330
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Elsner, Gregory B, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc 
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Scott County
Scottsburg   47170

Denny, Dolph M, MD
FMMG LLC
1365 N Gardner St
Scottsburg, IN  47170
Phone: (812) 752-0165
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): German

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Jablonski, Adam J, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Balazs, Warren D, DO
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Washington County
Salem   47167

Balazs, Warren D, DO
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
911 N Shelby St
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-5881
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Bott, Johna M, PA
FMMG LLC
1919 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-2663
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Bott, Johna M, PA

FMMG LLC
1919 State St Ste 104
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-2663
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Glean-Francia, Angelita 
G, MD

FMMG LLC
1114 E 10th St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-2036
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Wylde, Jeuti B, MD

FMMG LLC
1114 E 10th St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Glean-Francia, Angelita 
G, MD

FMMG LLC
1919 State St Ste 364
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5767
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Wylde, Jeuti B, MD
FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5767
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Abeln, Kristopher T, MD
FMMG LLC
1919 State St Ste 104
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 542-4904
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients


Majd, Mohammad E, MD
FMMG LLC
1919 State St Ste 104
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-2663
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Greene County
Linton   47441

Hoyer, Reed W, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc 
1043 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 333-1933
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Harrison County
Corydon   47112

Majd, Mohammad E, MD
FMMG LLC
313 Federal Dr NW Ste 10
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (812) 734-3965
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Interventional 
Cardiology

Obstetricians & 
Gynecologists

Otolaryngology (ENT)

Physician Assistant

Psychiatry

Surgery - 
Orthopaedic

Language(s) in Addition to English Handicap Access



Providers Added to the Network

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 6

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Hoyer, Reed W, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc 
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Lovell, Matthew E, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Hoyer, Reed W, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc 
2415c Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-2660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jackson County
Seymour   47274

Campbell, Danielle N, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 120
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 524-3330
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Campbell, Danielle N, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 200
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (317) 583-7600
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Hussain, Sajjad M, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 120
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 524-3330
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Hussain, Sajjad M, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 200
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (317) 583-7600
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Surgery - 
Orthopaedic 

(Continued)

Surgery - Vascular



Providers Removed from the Network

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 7

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

There were no providers removed from the Network for this update.



Page 8

Page Left Intentionally Blank 



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 9

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Clark County
Clarksville   47129

Pallares, David E, MD
Louisville Allergy & Asthma
2051 Clevidence Blvd Ste E
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 280-6650
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): Spanish

Jeffersonville   47130
Feger, Timothy A, MD

Family Allergy & Asthma
1701 Spring St Ste B
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (800) 999-1249
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Greene County
Linton   47441

Munn-Riddle, Kelly, AUD
Indiana University Health 

Southern Physicians Inc
1216 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-8664
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bartlettsville   47421

Chastain- McDowell, Kelly 
L, AUD

Advanced Audiology & 
Hearing Care LLC

3525 Mitchell Rd Ste B
Bartlettsville, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-4479
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Charlestown   47111

Ortiz, Juan J, MD
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
11500 Highway 62
Charlestown, IN  47111
Phone: (812) 218-6592
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Rahman, Zaka U, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

11500 Highway 62
Charlestown, IN  47111
Phone: (812) 218-6592
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jeffersonville   47130
Garimella, Satya V, MD

FMMG LLC
41 Quartermaster Ct
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-1617
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): 

Hindi,Telugu
Lakshmana, Pendyala K, 

MD
FMMG LLC
41 Quartermaster Ct
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-1617
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): Hindi

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Manchikalapudi, 
Srinivasarao, MD

FMMG LLC
2109 Green Valley Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-2232
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jackson County
Seymour   47274

West, Steven R, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
225 S Pine St Ste 120
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 524-3330
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Orange County
Paoli   47454

Heumann, Gregory S, MD
Indiana University Health 

Southern Physicians Inc
642 W Hospital Rd
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 723-2811
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Charlestown   47111

Broughton, Tonya M, CNP
American Health Network
2300 Market St
Charlestown, IN  47111
Phone: (812) 256-1106
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Burnett, Lois A, CNP

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

11500 Highway 62
Charlestown, IN  47111
Phone: (812) 256-0700
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Chapman, Dana L, CNP

American Health Network
2300 Market St
Charlestown, IN  47111
Phone: (812) 256-1106
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Hollkamp, Carrie E, CNP
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
11500 Highway 62
Charlestown, IN  47111
Phone: (812) 256-0700
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Sparks, Laura A, CNP

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

11500 Highway 62
Charlestown, IN  47111
Phone: (812) 256-0700
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Taylor, Barry L, CNP

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

11500 Highway 62
Charlestown, IN  47111
Phone: (812) 256-0700
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clarksville   47129
Bobay, Richard J, CNP

Total Care Family Practice 
Rick Bobay LLC

905 Eastern Blvd Ste D
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 284-2273
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Hettinger, Rhonda J, CNP

Your Family & Heart Care 
Center

1615 Blackiston  
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 725-1550
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Quinn, Stacy L, CNP

Total Care Family Practice 
Rick Bobay LLC

905 Eastern Blvd Ste D
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 284-2273
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Allergy/Immunology

Audiology

Cardiology

Certified Nurse 
Practitioner - 

Specialist

Language(s) in Addition to English



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 10

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Clark County (continued)

Jeffersonville   47130
Boston, Morgan S B, CNP

First Urology PSC
101 Hospital Blvd
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Corbett, Stephanie A, 

CNP
First Urology PSC
101 Hospital Blvd
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Durham, Callie D, CNP

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

207 Sparks Ave Ste 301
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 280-7063
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Flippen, Nicole C, CNP

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

207 Sparks Ave Ste 200
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 283-4441
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Futter, Ella L, CNP

FMMG LLC
41 Quartermaster Ct
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-1617
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Gollar, Kelly M, CNP

First Urology PSC
101 Hospital Blvd Ste 304
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Hook, Cynthia L, CNP
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
207 Sparks Ave Ste 200
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 283-4441
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Larue, Vicki L, CNP

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

207 Sparks Ave Ste 301
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 280-7063
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Missi, Ryan M, CNP

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

207 Sparks Ave Ste 403
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 288-9141
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Montgomery, Cortney L, 

NP
Clark Physician Group LLC
207 Sparks Ave Ste 200
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 283-4441
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Shea Green, Lori J, NP

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

207 Sparks Ave Ste 200
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 283-4441
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Strobl, Stephanie P, CNP

First Urology PSC
101 Hospital Blvd
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Walker, Beth A, CNP

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

207 Sparks Ave Ste 300
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 218-6592
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Woodrome, Tina M, CNP
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
207 Sparks Ave Ste 200
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 283-4441
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Sellersburg   47172
Abbott, Diane C, APRN

Clark Physician Group LLC
130 Hunter Station Way
Sellersburg, IN  47172
Phone: (812) 246-8408
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Blevins, Patty L, NP

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

130 Hunter Station Way
Sellersburg, IN  47172
Phone: (812) 246-4808
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Henson, Michelle D, CNP

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

130 Hunter Station Way
Sellersburg, IN  47172
Phone: (812) 246-4808
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Crawford County
English   47118

Shafer, Jennifer D, CNP
Southern Indiana Community 

Health Care
307 S Indiana Ave
English, IN  47118
Phone: (812) 338-2924
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Atkins, Theresa D, NP
FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Atkins, Theresa D, NP

American Health Network
1919 State St Ste 440
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-9271
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Baker, Melissa R, CNP

FMMG LLC
2315 Green Valley Rd Ste 

100
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 945-2100
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Byrd, Marla Kay, APRN

FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Edmonds, Lori L, CNP

Louisville Orthopaedic Clinic 
& Sports Rehab Center 
PSC

3605 Northgate Ct Ste 207
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (502) 897-1794
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Elrod, Susan E, APRN

Associates in Dermatology
2241 Green Valley Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-1148
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Gillman, Dawn M, CNP

FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Certified Nurse 
Practitioner - 

Specialist (Continued)



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 11

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Floyd County
(continued)

New Albany   47150 
(Continued)

Grannan, Julie C, NP
American Health Network
3897 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-5904
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Hollis, Janet K, CNP

FMMG LLC
1425 State St Ste 210
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 981-6511
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Jump, Pamela J, CNP

FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Paden, Jeremy M, NP

American Health Network
2585 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-8451
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Scarafia, Jennifer A, NP

American Health Network
1919 State St Ste 440
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-9271
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Whittaker, David, NP

FMMG LLC
1919 State St Ste 364
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5767
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Wyatt, Karen D, CNP
FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Young, Jacque D, APRN

FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Greene County
Linton   47441

Jackson, Rebecca D, CNP
Greene County General 

Hospital LLC
1210 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-7005
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Oliger, Miala R, CNP

Indiana University Health 
Southern Physicians Inc

1216 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-8664
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Page, Jane C, CNP

Premier Healthcare LLC
1043 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 247-4481
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Pearson, Tammy S, CNP

Terre Haute Pulmonary & 
Pediatric Clinic LLC

1210 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 234-6053
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 13 & Older
Swango, Linda K, CNP

Greene County General 
Hospital LLC

1210 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-7005
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Wagner, Denise A, CNP
Green County Health Inc
1210 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-7005
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Newberry   47449
Nonte, Autumn N, CNP

Green County Health Inc
1985 E Freedom Dr
Newberry, IN  47449
Phone: (812) 863-4250
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Harrison County
Corydon   47112

Lyell, Gena, NP
FMMG LLC
313 Federal Dr NW Ste 130
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (812) 734-3952
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jackson County
Seymour   47274

Pena, Tabitha D, NP
Indiana Health Centers Inc
120 Saint Louis Ave
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 405-1857
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Conover, Katherine D, 
CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Norris, Anita D, NP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Bohnke, Jamie R, CNP
Southern Indiana Pediatrics 

LLC
1614 25th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 277-0118
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Cornwell, Anna L, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2409 Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-3377
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Deich, Barbara A, CNP

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

200 Judah Medical Dr
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 278-8800
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Freeman, Alexander B, 

CNP
Southern Indiana Pediatrics 

LLC
1614 25th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 277-0118
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Kimbley, Terri L, CNP

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

200 Judah Medical Dr
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 278-8800
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Kleindorfer, Lisa A, CNP

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2424 Q St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 279-4477
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Certified Nurse 
Practitioner - 

Specialist (Continued)



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 12

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Lawrence County
(continued)

Bedford   47421 
(Continued)

Knight, Karen, CNP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2424 Q St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 279-4477
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Moore, Vanessa L, NP

Indiana University Health 
Bedford Inc

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-8780
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Moore, Vanessa L, NP

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN47421
Phone: (812) 275-8780

Nikirk, Amy E, CNP
IU Health Bedford Physicians 

LLC
2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Nonte, Autumn N, CNP

Indiana University Health 
Southern Physicians Inc

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 353-5858
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Starks, Amanda L, CNP

Southern Indiana Pediatrics 
LLC

1614 25th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 277-0118
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Stillions, Bridget R, CNP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2415B Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-2660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Whiteman, Sarah J, CNP

Indiana University Health 
Southern Physicians Inc

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 279-3581
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Mitchell   47446
Brazzell, Brian D, CNP

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

105 Teke Burton Dr
Mitchell, IN  47446
Phone: (812) 849-3408
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Orange County
Marengo   47140

Kopp, Dawn M, CPN
Southern Indiana Community 

Health Care
5604 W White Oak Ln  
Marengo, IN  47140
Phone: (812) 365-3221
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

French Lick   47432
Deno, Jessica M, CNP

Southern Indiana Community 
Health Care

9529 W State Road 56
French Lick, IN  47432
Phone: (812) 936-2425
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Paoli   47454
Dooley, Shannon M, CNP

Southern Indiana Community 
Health Care

420 W Longest St
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 723-3944
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Maudlin, Julie A, CNP
Bloomington Hospital of 

Orange County
642 W Hospital Rd
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 353-5858
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Stroud, Sally A, CNP

Indiana University Health 
Southern Physicians Inc

642 W Hospital Rd
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 723-2811
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Sullivan County
Sullivan   47882

Brown, Terri L, NP
MSO Clinics Inc
2229 Mary Sherman Dr
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-3318
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Cox, Joyce L, CPN

MSO Clinics Inc
2229 Mary Sherman Dr
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-3318
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Pirtle, Kathleen M, CNP

MSO Clinics Inc
2229 Mary Sherman Dr
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-3318
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Reintjes, Melissa L, NP

MSO Clinics Inc
2229 Mary Sherman Dr
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-3318
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Simpson, Tabitha D, CNP

MSO Clinics Inc
2200 N Section St
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-6292
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Washington County
Salem   47167

Brough, Lindsey, CNP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
505 W Homer St
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-8772
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Greene County
Bloomfield   47424

Root, Jody L, CNP
10858 E State Road 54 Ste 1
Bloomfield, IN  47424
Phone: (812) 400-0067
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Linton   47441
Wagner, Denise A, CNP

Green County Health Inc
1210 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-7005
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Reuter, Karrie L, NP
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St Ste B
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Sullivan County
Sullivan   47882

Smith, Stacey L, CNP
MSO Clinics Inc
2229 Mary Sherman Dr
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-3318
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Certified Nurse 
Practitioner - 

Specialist (Continued)

Certified Nurse 
Practitioner (PCP)



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 13

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Clark County
Clarksville   47129

Rogers, Joseph F, DC
Clarksville Spine & 

Rehabilitation
815 Eastern Blvd
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 282-7500
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Zupancic, Richard J, DC

Clarksville Spine & 
Rehabilitation

815 Eastern Blvd
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 282-7500
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jeffersonville   47130
Spruch, Gabor, DC

All Care Health & 
Rehabilitation Center

221 W Court Ave
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 288-7000
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jackson County
Seymour   47274

Davis, Adam L, DC
Sunrise Healthcare LLC
1171 W Tipton St Ste E
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 405-2125
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Orange County
Orleans   47452

Butterfield, Michael D, DC
Butterfield Chiropractic PC
420 N Maple St
Orleans, IN  47452
Phone: (812) 865-3052
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Snow, Travis R, DC
Butterfield Chiropractic PC
420 N Maple St
Orleans, IN  47452
Phone: (812) 865-3052
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Schwartz, Robert A, MD
Cardiothoracic Surgery of 

Louisville
1919 State St Ste 302
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 945-5233
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Clarksville   47129

Geary, Allison H, DDS
Motenson Family Dental 

Center Clarksville PC
1240 Veterans Pkwy Ste 100
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 284-2701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Graves, Lindsey N, DMD

John W Ihnen DMD LLC
1116 Veterans Pkwy
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 283-1100
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Ihnen, John, DMD

John W Ihnen DMD LLC
1116 Veterans Pkwy
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 283-1100
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Kuhni, Kameron S, DMD
Comfort Dental
513 E Lewis And Clark Pkwy
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (502) 935-0505
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Parsons, Amy E, DMD

Motenson Family Dental 
Center Clarksville PC

1240 Veterans Pkwy Ste 100
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 284-2701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Reynolds, Jonathan S, 

DMD
John W Ihnen DMD LLC
1116 Veterans Pkwy
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 283-1100
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Sorenson, Justin H, DMD

Comfort Dental
529 E Lewis And Clark Pkwy
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 725-9200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jeffersonville   47130
Barrett Jr, Charles B, DMD

Spring Street Dental
1410 Spring St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 285-1006
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Kumar, Shalesh, DDS

Kids Dentistry Jeffersonville
2917 E 10th St Ste 105
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-2103
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Mason, John, DMD

Spring Street Dental
1410 Spring St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 285-1006
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Rodighiero, Deborah T, 
DMD

Spring Street Dental
1410 Spring St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 285-1006
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Tummala, Leela M, DMD

Kids Dentistry Jeffersonville
2917 E 10th St Ste 105
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-2103
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
White, Erika L, DMD

Family HealthCenter of Clark 
Co Inc

1319 Duncan Ave
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 283-2308
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Winters, Lydia, DMD

Kids Dentistry Jeffersonville
2917 E 10th St Ste 105
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-2103
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Up to Age 18

Floyd County
Floyds Knobs   47119

Little, Keith L, DDS
Dental Professionals Of 

Indiana PC
411 Lafollette Sta S
Floyds Knobs, IN  47119
Phone: (812) 923-8871
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

New Albany   47150
Abrams, Melanie R, DMD

Kids Dentistry New Albany 
LLC

2325 Green Valley Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-9300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Chiropractor

Clinical Cardiac 
Electrophysiology

Dentistry



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 14

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Floyd County
(continued)

New Albany   47150 
(Continued)

Allen, Stephanie, DMD
Charlestown Road Dental
3739 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-8756
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Barrett Jr, Charles B, DMD

Charlestown Road Dental
3739 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-8756
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
George, Kristen D, DMD

Dental Health Specialists Of 
Kentucky

3120 Blackiston Mill Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 941-0008
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Kumar, Shalesh, DDS

Kids Dentistry New Albany 
LLC

2325 Green Valley Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-9300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Mason, John, DMD

Charlestown Road Dental
3739 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-8756
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Rodighiero, Deborah T, 

DMD
Charlestown Road Dental
3739 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-8756
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Stemm, Wilson S, DMD
W S Stemm DMD
1109 E Spring St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-6021
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Tummala, Leela M, DMD

Kids Dentistry New Albany 
LLC

2325 Green Valley Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-9300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Winters, Lydia, DMD

Kids Dentistry New Albany 
LLC

2325 Green Valley Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-9300
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Up to Age 18

Harrison County
Corydon   47112

Obanion, Lester D, DMD
Coothbrush Inc
545 Country Club Rd SE
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (812) 738-2257
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Lohano, Vasdev, MD
FMMG LLC
2019 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5591
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Clarksville   47129

Havens, James M, MD
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
2205 Greentree N
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 283-4441
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Havens, Stephen R, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

2205 Greentree N
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 218-6560
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Stroot, Theresa, DO

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

2205 Greentree N
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 218-6560
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): German

Jeffersonville   47130
Corum, Lisa L, MD

FMMG LLC
1507 Spring St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 280-0413
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Sellersburg   47172
Salcedo, Federico N, MD

FMMG LLC
433 N Indiana Ave
Sellersburg, IN  47172
Phone: (812) 246-8193
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): Spanish

Crawford County
Marengo   47140

Thill, Curtis C, MD
Southern Indiana Community 

Health Care
5604 E White Oak Ln
Marengo, IN  47140
Phone: (812) 365-3221
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
Floyds Knobs   47119

Eichenberger, Daniel J, 
MD

FMMG LLC
800 Highlander Point Dr Ste 

300
Floyds Knobs, IN  47119
Phone: (812) 923-6336
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Lin, Bertina F, MD

FMMG LLC
800 Highlander Point Dr Ste 

300
Floyds Knobs, IN  47119
Phone: (812) 923-2273
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

New Albany   47150
Bittenbender, Cassandra, 

MD
FMMG LLC
2315 Green Valley Rd Ste 

100
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 945-2100
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Grumley, James B, MD

FMMG LLC
5130 Charlestown Rd Ste 2
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-1577
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Dentistry (Continued)

Endocrinology/
Diabetes/Metabolism

Family Practice - 
Specialist

Language(s) in Addition to English



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 15

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Floyd County
(continued)

New Albany   47150 
(Continued)

Herrmann, Lauren P, MD
FMMG LLC
2315 Green Valley Rd Ste 

100
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 945-2100
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Hocker, Clifton M, MD

FMMG LLC
1425 State St Ste 210
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 981-6511
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Kasaraneni, Yamuna, MD

FMMG LLC
5130 Charlestown Rd Ste 2
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-1577
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Lohano, Jaivanti, MD

FMMG LLC
3605 Northgate Ct Ste 209
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 941-9355
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): 

Hindi,Spanish,Urdu
Morton, Andrew M, MD

FMMG LLC
5130 Charlestown Rd Ste 2
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-1577
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Greene County
Linton   47441

Batterton, Owen A, MD
Greene County General 

Hospital LLC
1210 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-7005
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Martin, Thomas J, MD

Greene County General 
Hospital LLC

1210 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-7005
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Craton, Deborah, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2409 Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-3377
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Orange County
Paoli   47454

Main, Matthew B, MD
Southern Indiana Community 

Health Care
420 W Longest St
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 723-3944
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Waldron, Vincent J, MD

Southern Indiana Community 
Health Care

420 W Longest St
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 723-3944
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Charlestown   47111

Hoke Jr, William E, MD
American Health Network
2300 Market St
Charlestown, IN  47111
Phone: (812) 256-1106
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clarksville   47129
Bacala, Agnes C, MD

Norton Community Medical 
Associates

2051 Clevidence Blvd Ste 1
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 280-9145
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): 

Spanish,Tagalog
Isaacs, Patricia L, MD

Norton Community Medical 
Associates

2051 Clevidence Blvd Ste 1
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 280-9145
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): French

McGillivray, Katrina K, DO
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
2205 Greentree N
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 283-4441
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Williams, Bennett H, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

2205 Greentree N
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 218-6560
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jeffersonville   47130
Stephens, Leona J, MD

Norton Community Medical 
Associates

3118 E 10th St Ste A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-6979
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Crase, John D, MD
American Health Network
2585 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-8451
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Croft, William V, MD

American Health Network
2585 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-8451
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Crowe, Tamera D, MD

American Health Network
3897 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-5904
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Grief, Jonathan L, MD

American Health Network
2585 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-8451
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Heimer, Brian T, MD

American Health Network
1919 State St Ste 440
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-9271
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Heimer, Kimberly J, Md

American Health Network
1919 State St Ste 440
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-9271
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Family Practice - 
Specialist (Continued)

Family Practice (PCP)

Language(s) in Addition to English



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 16

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Floyd County
(continued)

New Albany   47150 
(Continued)

Mohammed, Dost, MD
American Health Network
5130 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-0140
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Nale, Stephen W, MD

American Health Network
2585 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-8451
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Greene County
Bloomfield   47424

Batterton, Owen A, MD
Green County Health Inc
708 W Main St
Bloomfield, IN  47424
Phone: (812) 227-8098
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Linton   47441
Bourgasser, Gene A, MD

Greene County General 
Hospital LLC

1210 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-7005
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Esguerra, Paul R, MD

Paul R Esguerra MD
2125 E State Highway 54
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-8711
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Martin, Thomas J, MD
Greene County General 

Hospital LLC
1210 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-7005
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only
Ridge Jr, Frederick R, MD

Premier Healthcare LLC
1043 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-4481
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Harrison County
Corydon   47112

Cruz, Maria D L, MD
Harrison Family Medicine
313 Federal Dr NW Ste 200
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (812) 738-4155
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Dickinson, Catherine N, 

MD
Harrison Family Medicine
313 Federal Dr NW
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (812) 738-4155
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Embry, Candace L, MD

Harrison Family Medicine
313 Federal Dr NW
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (812) 738-4155
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Lyell, Reggie D, MD

FMMG LLC
313 Federal Dr NW Ste 130
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (812) 734-3952
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Reinoehl, John B, MD

Harrison Family Medicine
313 Federal Dr NW
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (812) 738-4155
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

New Middletown   47160
Kirkman, Stephen, MD

FMMG LLC
4090 Main St SE
New Middletown, IN  47160
Phone: (812) 968-3800
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jackson County
Seymour   47274

De Jesus, Ma Rosario S, 
MD

Indiana Health Centers Inc
113 N Chestnut St
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (812) 524-8388
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): Tagalog

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Asiimwe, Yvonne, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Hill, Neil S, DO

939 Veterans Dr Ste A
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-8333
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Stanley, Jennifer L, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Voleti, Vasundhara, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Bohon, Joy R, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2512B Q St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 902-3420
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Matlock, Carl K, MD

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Matlock, David K, MD

Indiana University Health 
Bedford Inc

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Scherschel, Kim P, MD

St Vincent Medical Group Inc
1600 23rd St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 276-1255
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Mitchell   47446
Matlock, David K, MD

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

105 Teke Burton Dr
Mitchell, IN  47446
Phone: (812) 849-3408
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Orange County
French Lick   47432

Smith, Donald G, MD
Indiana University Health 

Southern Physicians Inc
8695 W Jack Carnes Way
French Lick, IN  47432
Phone: (812) 936-3900
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Family Practice (PCP) 
(Continued)

Language(s) in Addition to English



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 17

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Sullivan County
Sullivan   47882

Conwell, Carl F, MD
MSO Clinics Inc
2229 Mary Sherman Dr
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-3318
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
DuPre, Ernest S, MD

MSO Clinics Inc
2229 Mary Sherman Dr
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-3318
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Dupre, Matthew T, MD

MSO Clinics Inc
2229 Mary Sherman Dr
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-3318
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Ellis, Dustin C, MD

MSO Clinics Inc
2229 Mary Sherman Dr
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-3318
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Mowery, Barbara A, MD

MSO Clinics Inc
2229 Mary Sherman Dr
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-3318
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Washington County
Salem   47167

Kemker, Stephen E, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
1002 N Shelby St Ste 1000
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-3627
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Family Health Center of 
Clark County Inc

1319 Duncan Ave
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 283-2308
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Kalari, Ramesh B, MD
IU Health Bedford Physicians 

LLC
2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Bailey, Wendell L, MD
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
301 Gordon Gutmann Blvd 

Ste 401
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-0637
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
MacMillan, Daniel C, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

301 Gordon Gutmann Blvd 
Ste 401

Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-0637
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Marconi, Patri M, MD
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
301 Gordon Gutmann Blvd 

Ste 401
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-0637
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Senashen, Sandra N, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

301 Gordon Gutmann Blvd 
Ste 401

Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-0637
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Gore, Lanny R, MD
FMMG LLC
2125 State St Ste 3
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5575
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Oldham, John S, MD

FMMG LLC
2125 State St Ste 1
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-7151
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Wieman, Eric A, MD

FMMG LLC
2125 State St Ste 3
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5575
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Harrison County
Corydon   47112

Berg, Douglas B, MD
FMMG LLC
313 Federal Dr NW Ste 10
Corydon, IN  47112
Phone: (812) 734-3965
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Mathew, Alexander P, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
3231 Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 279-9771
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Siddiqi, Rafi U, MD

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Shah, Rajesh V, MD
Indiana Clinic
2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1295
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Greene County
Linton   47441

Greene County General 
Hospital LLC

1185 N 1000 W
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-5208
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Family Practice (PCP) 
(Continued)

Federally Qualified 
Health Clinic

Gastroenterology

General Surgery

Hematology/
Oncology

Hospital



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 18

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Clark County
Clarksville   47129

Schulz, David T, DO
Norton Community Medical 

Associates
2051 Clevidence Blvd Ste A
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 282-1720
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Jeffersonville   47130
Devabhaktuni, Naveen K, 

MD
FMMG LLC
41 Quartermaster Ct
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 262-1617
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Head, Mark E, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

301 Gordon Gutmann Blvd 
Ste 101

Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-4844
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Hofelich, Christopher S, 

DO
FMMG LLC
1713 E 10th St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-1617
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Larch, Laura C, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

301 Gordon Gutmann Blvd 
Ste 101

Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 218-6560
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Seyal, Muhammad S, MD
FMMG LLC
1713 E 10th St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 252-1617
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Bradley, Tina N, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

301 Gordon Gutmann Blvd 
Ste 101

Jeffersonvlle, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-4844
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Sellersburg   47172
Polar, Murat, MD

Clark Physician Group LLC
130 Hunter Station Way
Sellersburg, IN  47172
Phone: (812) 246-4808
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Floyd County
Floyds Knobs   47119

Minrath, Christina M, MD
FMMG LLC
800 Highlander Point Dr Ste 

300
Floyds Knobs, IN  47119
Phone: (812) 923-6336
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

New Albany   47150
Gad, George F, MD

FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Gondi, Bapineedu, MD

FMMG LLC
2109 Green Valley Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-2232
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): 

Hindi,Telugu

Hollis, Kevin G, MD
FMMG LLC
2109 Green Valley Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-2232
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Ozor, Uchenna, MD

FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Salgram, Jaisinghani, MD

FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7701
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Charlestown   47111

Trommler Jr, Lloyd C, MD
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
11500 Highway 62
Charlestown, IN  47111
Phone: (812) 256-0700
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Clarksville   47129
Goldstein, Steven J, MD

Norton Community Medical 
Associates

2051 Clevidence Blvd Ste 1
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 280-9145
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Joshi, Cyrus K, MD

Greentree Primary Care LLC
207 E Lewis And Clark Pkwy 

Ste C
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 981-7900
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Language(s): Hindi

Mayfield IV, Pete, MD
Norton Community Medical 

Associates
2051 Clevidence Blvd Ste 1
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 280-9145
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Oukrop, Robin B, MD

Norton Community Medical 
Associates

2051 Clevidence Blvd Ste 1
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 280-9145
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Schrodt, Ronald A, MD

Norton House Calls
2051 Clevidence Blvd Ste 1
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 280-9145
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Spalding, Richard M, MD

Norton Community Medical 
Associates

2051 Clevidence Blvd Ste 1
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 280-9145
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Jeffersonville   47130
Burke, Kevin R, MD

Norton Community Medical 
Associates

3118 E 10th St Ste A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-6979
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Knight, Everett R, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

301 Gordon Gutmann Blvd 
Ste 101

Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-4844
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Internal Medicine - 
Specialist

Internal Medicine 
(PCP)

Language(s) in Addition to English



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 19

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Clark County (continued)

Jeffersonville   47130 
(Continued)

Rondo, Giavonne D, MD
Norton Community Medical 

Associates
3118 E 10th St Ste A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-6979
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Trommler Jr, Lloyd C, MD

Norton Hospital System
1806 E 10th St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 285-5926
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Lowney, Kay M, MD
American Health Network
3897 Charlestown Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-5904
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Abdelhafez, Ashraf, MD
Indiana University Health 

Bedford Inc
2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-8780
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Abdelhafez, Ashraf, MD

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200

Basani, Shailesh R, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
2409 Mitchell Rd
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-3377
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Bickford, Cristina, MD

Indiana University Health 
Bedford Inc

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Bickford, Cristina, MD

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200

Girgis, Kamal, MD
Indiana University Health 

Bedford Inc
2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Girgis, Kamal, MD

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200

Girgis, Medhat H, MD
IU Health Bedford Physicians 

LLC
2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Hussain, Tassawar, MD

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Shamloo, Hojjat M, MD
IU Health Bedford Physicians 

LLC
2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Smart, JoAnne F, MD

Indiana University Health 
Bedford Inc

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-8780
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Smart, JoAnne F, MD

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200

Sullivan County
Shelburn   47879

Deshpande, Shreelekha 
A, MD

Terre Haute Pulmonary & 
Pediatric Clinic LLC

557 W Broadway St
Shelburn, IN  47879
Phone: (812) 397-2440
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 13 & Older
Purohit, Divyesh M, MD

Terre Haute Pulmonary & 
Pediatric Clinic LLC

557 W Broadway St
Shelburn, IN  47879
Phone: (812) 397-2440
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 13 & Older

Sullivan   47882
Woods, Jessy W, MD

MSO Clinics Inc
2229 Mary Sherman Dr
Sullivan, IN  47882
Phone: (812) 268-3318
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Washington County
Salem   47167

Anderson, Daniel R, MD
FMMG LLC
1101 N Jim Day Rd Ste 107A
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-5501
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older
Chirumamilla, Latchaiah, 

MD
FMMG LLC
1101 N Jim Day Rd
Salem, IN  47167
Phone: (812) 883-5501
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 16 & Older

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Raza, Ovais, MD
The Heart & Vascular Clinic 

PC
3251 Shawnee Dr S
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 277-9692
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Clarksville   47129

Troy, Elizabeth S, MFT
Personal Counseling Service 

Inc
1205 Applegate Ln
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 283-8383
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Up to Age 64

Internal Medicine 
(PCP) (Continued)

Interventional 
Cardiology

Marriage/Family 
Therapist



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 20

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Clark County
Clarksville   47129

Hasnain, Mohammed K, 
MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

2205 Greentree N
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 285-5923
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): Urdu

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Bangash, Ajmal H, MD
FMMG LLC
825 Northgate Blvd Ste 201
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 945-1429
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Seipel, Joseph F, MD

FMMG LLC
625 Northgate Blvd Ste 201  
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 945-1429
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Doss, Kimathi W, MD
Norton Community Medical 

Associates
1919 State St Ste 100
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 945-5233
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Kuric, Steven P, MD

Steve P Kuric MD PLLC
1850 State St 1 Fl
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5569
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Shanks, Todd S, MD
Norton Neurosurgical 

Institute of Kentucky
1919 State St Ste 100
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (502) 583-1697
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Boha, Karen E, MD
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
207 Sparks Ave Ste 301
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 280-7063
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only
Green, Jill B, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

207 Sparks Ave Ste 301
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 280-7063
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only
Hannigan, Tiffany M, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

207 Sparks Ave Ste 301
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 280-7063
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only
Kamer-Thompson, 

Barbara A, MD
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
207 Sparks Ave Ste 301
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 280-7063
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only
Norfleet, Lisa A, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

207 Sparks Ave Ste 301
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 280-7063
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only

Stephens, Kendal K, MD
Clark Physician Group LLC
207 Sparks Ave Ste 301
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 280-7063
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Jablonski, Adam J, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Manley, Rachel, MD
Indiana University Health 

Southern Physicians Inc
2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 279-3581
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only
Murphy, David C, MD

Indiana University Health 
Bedford Inc

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-8780
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only
Schneider, David P, MD

Indiana University Health 
Bedford Inc

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-8780
Restrictions: Accepting 

Female Patients Only
Schneider, David P, MD

IU Health Bedford Physicians 
LLC

2900 16th St
Bedford, IN47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Black, Bradley C, MD
Eye Associates of Southern 

Indiana
302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Harper, Thomas W, MD

Eye Associates of Southern 
Indiana

302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Howell, Steven M, MD

Eye Associates of Southern 
Indiana

302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Jordan, Curtis A, MD

Eye Associates of Southern 
Indiana

302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Pugh, Kristopher R, MD

Eye Associates of Southern 
Indiana

302 W 14th St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Yunker, Jacob J, MD

Eye Associates of Southern 
Indiana

302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Language(s): Spanish

Neurology

Neurosurgery

Obstetricians & 
Gynecologists

Ophthalmology

Language(s) in Addition to English



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 21

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Dankovich, Michael A, OD
Eye Associates of Southern 

Indiana
302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Eagleson, John M, OD

Eye Associates of Southern 
Indiana

302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Gunn, Melinda G, OD

Eye Associates of Southern 
Indiana

302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Hall, Carolyn W, OD

Eye Associates of Southern 
Indiana

302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Moss, Pat L, OD

Eye Associates of Southern 
Indiana

302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Pugh, Jessica L, OD
Eye Associates of Southern 

Indiana
302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Steller, Rob A, OD

Eye Associates of Southern 
Indiana

302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Thomas, Michael D, OD

Eye Associates of Southern 
Indiana

302 W 14th St Ste 100A
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-0660
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Thomas, Jessica S, LCSW
John Kenyon American Eye 

Institute PC
519 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 948-0616
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Greene County
Linton   47441

Steward, James B, OD
Greene County Vision 

Centers Inc
1259 A St NE Ste 1
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-2020
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Steward, Lisa M, OD
Greene County Vision 

Centers Inc
1259 A St NE Ste 1
Linton, IN  47441
Phone: (812) 847-2020
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Orange County
Paoli   47454

Petty, Ryan K, OD
Drs Harmon Petty & Cole
488 W Hospital Rd
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 723-4752
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Payne, Anne M, DMD
Engilman Orthodontics 

Jeffersonville LLC
2917 E 10th St Ste 102
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 284-2272
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
Floyds Knobs   47119

Mischler, William A, DMD
William A Mischler DMD
3684 Highway 150 Ste 1
Floyds Knobs, IN  47119
Phone: (812) 923-9839
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Pryor, Ronald J, DMD

Ronald J Pryor DMD PSC
800 Highlander Point Dr Ste 

201
Floyds Knobs, IN  47119
Phone: (812) 923-9877
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

New Albany   47150
Payne, Anne M, DMD

Engilman Orthodontics New 
Albany LLC

2441 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-8200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Payne, Anne M, DMD

Mortenson Family Dental 
New Albany

2441 State St
New Albany, IN47150
Phone: (812) 941-8500

Woods, Marcus W, DMD
Engilman Orthodontics New 

Albany LLC
2441 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-8200
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Up to Age 18

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Balazs, Warren D, DO
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Courtney, Megan, PA
Louisville Orthopaedic Clinic 

& Sports Rehab Center 
PSC

3605 Northgate Ct Ste 207
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (502) 897-1794
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Optometry

Orthodontist

Otolaryngology (ENT)

Physician Assistant



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 22

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Glean-Francia, Angelita 
G, MD

FMMG LLC
1919 State St Ste 364
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5767
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Vanina, Yelena G, MD

FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5582
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Wylde, Jeuti B, MD

FMMG LLC
1850 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 949-5767
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Orange County
Paoli   47454

Eckard, John L, MD
Southern Hills Counseling 

Center Inc
488 W Hospital Rd
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 723-4301
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Orange County
Paoli   47454

Knight, Timothy L, PhD
Southern Hills Counseling 

Center Inc
488 W Hospital Rd
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 482-3020
Restrictions: Accepting 

Patients Ages 3 & Older

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Chamberlain, Lynell L, MD
Kentuckiana Pulmonary 

Associates PLLC
207 Sparks Ave Ste 402
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (502) 587-8000
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Albrink, Frederick H, MD
First Urology PSC
1322 Spring St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 285-6000
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Musich, David P, MD

First Urology PSC
1322 Spring St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 285-6000
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Stacy, Donnie R, MD

First Urology PSC
101 Hospital Blvd
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Clarksville   47129

Southern Indiana Rehab 
Hospital Clarksville

1329 Applegate Ln
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 283-5992
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Sellersburg   47172
Southern Indiana Rehab 

Hospital Hunter Station
130 Hunter Station Way
Sellersburg, IN  47172
Phone: (812) 941-8300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Greene County
Lyons   47443

Lyons Health & Living 
Community

2417†S†County Rd 800 W 
Lyons, IN  47443
Phone: (812) 659-1440
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Orange County
Paoli   47454

Paoli Health & Living 
Community

559 W Longest St
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 723-2595
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Crawford County
English   47118

Faulkner, Teresa J, LISW
Southern Hills Counseling 

Center Inc
523 N Main St
English, IN  47118
Phone: (812) 338-2756
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Orange County
Paoli   47454

Abin, Jayme K, LISW
Southern Hills Counseling 

Center Inc
488 W Hospital Rd
Paoli, IN  47454
Phone: (812) 547-7905
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Clarksville   47129

Mohan, Maneesh, DMD
Oral Surgery Group Of 

Clarksville
1516 Lynch Ln Ste B
Clarksville, IN  47129
Phone: (812) 285-8890
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Homrighausen, James K, 
DMD

James K Homrighausen 
DMD Group

5120 Charlestown Rd Ste 1
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-4000
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Logan, Timothy W, DMD

Timothy W Logan DMD PSC
3015 Blackiston Mill Rd
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-1009
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Mohan, Maneesh, DMD

Kids Dentistry New Albany 
LLC

2441 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Psychiatry

Psychology

Pulmonology

Radiation Oncology

Rehabilitation Facility

Skilled Nursing 
Facility

Social Worker 
(Licensed)

Surgery - Oral 
Maxillofacial



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 23

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Floyd County
(continued)

New Albany   47150 
(Continued)

Pape, Richard A, DMD
Kids Dentistry New Albany 

LLC
2441 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-7200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jackson County
Seymour   47274

Strull, Norman J, DMD
Strull & Strull DMD PC
325 N Walnut St
Seymour, IN  47274
Phone: (866) 896-4401
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Bauer, Patrick D, MD
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
1220 Spring St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-8494
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Lindner, John E, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

1220 Spring St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-8494
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Sehlinger, Thomas E, MD
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
1220 Spring St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-8494
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Walz, Brent M, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

1220 Spring St
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-8494
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Sweet, Richard A, MD
Louisville Orthopaedic Clinic 

& Sports Rehab Center 
PSC

3605 Northgate Ct Ste 207
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (502) 897-1794
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Uyoe, Aniefiok I, MD

FMMG LLC
1919 State St Ste 104
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 944-2663
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Jennings County
North Vernon   47265

Lovell, Matthew E, MD
St Vincent Medical Group Inc
301 Henry St
North Vernon, IN  47265
Phone: (812) 352-4300
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Lawrence County
Bedford   47421

Rickert, James B, MD
Orthopedics of Southern 

Indiana LLC
2900 16th St
Bedford, IN  47421
Phone: (812) 275-1200
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Hennig, Matthew E, MD
RHN Clark Memorial 

Physician Practices LLC
207 Sparks Ave Ste 201
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 280-1419
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Van Daalen, James M, MD

RHN Clark Memorial 
Physician Practices LLC

207 Sparks Ave Ste 201
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 280-1419
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Floyd County
New Albany   47150

Ahmad, Waheed, MD
FMMG LLC
1919 State St
New Albany, IN  47150
Phone: (812) 945-3375
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Clark County
Jeffersonville   47130

Bailen, James L, MD
First Urology PSC
101 Hospital Blvd
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Malone, Ryan J, MD

First Urology PSC
101 Hospital Blvd
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Pecha, Barry R, MD

First Urology PSC
101 Hospital Blvd
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Rosenbaum, David H, MD

First Urology PSC
101 Hospital Blvd
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Schrepferman, 

Christopher G, MD
First Urology PSC
101 Hospital Blvd
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Smith, Dennis N, MD

First Urology PSC
101 Hospital Blvd
Jeffersonville, IN  47130
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Surgery - Oral 
Maxillofacial 

(Continued)

Surgery - 
Orthopaedic

Surgery - Thoracic

Surgery - Vascular

Urology



Provider Changes

Updated as of November 10, 2016

Page 24

The information in this directory is current as of November 10, 2016.  The information listed in this directory is subject to change.  
If you have any questions regarding a particular provider, please contact the Member Services Department  8:00AM - 8:00PM 

at 1-800-418-0172, (TTY 1-800-743-3333 or 711).

Scott County
Scottsburg   47170

Bell, Bradley B, MD
First Urology PSC
1473 N Gardner St
Scottsburg, IN  47170
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients
Goodwin, Charles J, MD

First Urology PSC
1473 N Gardner St
Scottsburg, IN  47170
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Medley, Richard N, MD
First Urology PSC
1473 N Gardner St
Scottsburg, IN  47170
Phone: (812) 282-3899
Restrictions: Accepting 

New Patients

Urology (Continued)



Alphabetical Index

Page 25

A
Abbott, Diane C, APRN ......................................................................................................................................... 10
Abdelhafez, Ashraf, MD ........................................................................................................................................ 19
Abeln, Kristopher T, MD .......................................................................................................................................... 5
Abin, Jayme K, LISW ............................................................................................................................................ 22
Abrams, Melanie R, DMD...................................................................................................................................... 13
Achterberg, LaChelle N, CNP ................................................................................................................................. 1
Ahmad, Waheed, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 23
Albrink, Frederick H, MD ....................................................................................................................................... 22
Allen, Stephanie, DMD .......................................................................................................................................... 14
Anderson, Daniel R, MD........................................................................................................................................ 19
Asiimwe, Yvonne, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 16
Atkins, Theresa D, NP ........................................................................................................................................... 10
B
Bacala, Agnes C, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 15
Bailen, James L, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 23
Bailey, Wendell L, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 17
Baker, Melissa R, CNP.......................................................................................................................................... 10
Balazs, Warren D, DO ....................................................................................................................................... 5, 21
Bangash, Ajmal H, MD .......................................................................................................................................... 20
Barrett Jr, Charles B, DMD.............................................................................................................................. 13, 14
Basani, Shailesh R, MD .................................................................................................................................... 4, 19
Batterton, Owen A, MD ................................................................................................................................... 15, 16
Bauer, Patrick D, MD............................................................................................................................................. 23
Bell, Bradley B, MD ............................................................................................................................................... 24
Berg, Douglas B, MD............................................................................................................................................. 17
Bickford, Cristina, MD............................................................................................................................................ 19
Bittenbender, Cassandra, MD ............................................................................................................................... 14
Bittenbender, Michael W, MD.................................................................................................................................. 3
Black, Bradley C, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 20
Blevins, Patty L, NP............................................................................................................................................... 10
Bobay, Richard J, CNP ........................................................................................................................................... 9
Boha, Karen E, MD ............................................................................................................................................... 20
Bohnke, Jamie R, CNP ......................................................................................................................................... 11
Bohon, Joy R, MD ......................................................................................................................................... 3, 4, 16
Boston, Morgan S B, CNP..................................................................................................................................... 10
Bott, Johna M, PA ................................................................................................................................................... 5
Bourgasser, Gene A, MD ...................................................................................................................................... 16
Bradley, Tina N, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 18
Brazzell, Brian D, CNP .......................................................................................................................................... 12
Brough, Lindsey, CNP ....................................................................................................................................... 2, 12
Broughton, Tonya M, CNP ...................................................................................................................................... 9
Brown, Terri L, NP ................................................................................................................................................. 12
Burke, Kevin R, MD ............................................................................................................................................... 18
Burnett, Lois A, CNP ............................................................................................................................................... 9
Butterfield, Michael D, DC ..................................................................................................................................... 13
Byrd, Marla Kay, APRN ......................................................................................................................................... 10
C
Campbell, Danielle N, MD ....................................................................................................................................... 6
Chamberlain, Lynell L, MD .................................................................................................................................... 22
Chapman, Dana L, CNP.......................................................................................................................................... 9
Chastain- McDowell, Kelly L, AUD ...................................................................................................................... 1, 9
Chirumamilla, Latchaiah, MD ................................................................................................................................ 19
Chitwood, Richard W, MD ....................................................................................................................................... 4
Conover, Katherine D, CNP .............................................................................................................................. 1, 11
Conwell, Carl F, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 17
Corbett, Stephanie A, CNP ................................................................................................................................... 10



Alphabetical Index

Page 26

Cornwell, Anna L, CNP ..................................................................................................................................... 1, 11
Corum, Lisa L, MD ................................................................................................................................................ 14
Courtney, Megan, PA ............................................................................................................................................ 21
Cox, Joyce L, CPN ................................................................................................................................................ 12
Crase, John D, MD ................................................................................................................................................ 15
Craton, Deborah, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 15
Croft, William V, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 15
Crowe, Tamera D, MD .......................................................................................................................................... 15
Cruz, Maria D L, MD.............................................................................................................................................. 16
D
Dalloul, Elias A, MD................................................................................................................................................. 1
Dankovich, Michael A, OD .................................................................................................................................... 21
Davis, Adam L, DC ............................................................................................................................................ 3, 13
Davis, Kathryn M, CNP ........................................................................................................................................... 1
De Jesus, Ma Rosario S, MD ................................................................................................................................ 16
Deich, Barbara A, CNP ......................................................................................................................................... 11
Denny, Dolph M, MD ............................................................................................................................................... 5
Deno, Jessica M, CNP .......................................................................................................................................... 12
Deshpande, Shreelekha A, MD ............................................................................................................................. 19
Devabhaktuni, Naveen K, MD ............................................................................................................................... 18
Dickinson, Catherine N, MD .................................................................................................................................. 16
Dooley, Shannon M, CNP ..................................................................................................................................... 12
Doss, Kimathi W, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 20
Dukes, Darra L, APN ............................................................................................................................................... 2
DuPre, Ernest S, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 17
Dupre, Matthew T, MD .......................................................................................................................................... 17
Durham, Callie D, CNP ......................................................................................................................................... 10
E
Eagleson, John M, OD .......................................................................................................................................... 21
Eckard, John L, MD ............................................................................................................................................... 22
Edmonds, Lori L, CNP........................................................................................................................................... 10
Eichenberger, Daniel J, MD .................................................................................................................................. 14
Ellis, Dustin C, MD ................................................................................................................................................ 17
Elrod, Susan E, APRN .......................................................................................................................................... 10
Elsner, Gregory B, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 5
Embry, Candace L, MD ......................................................................................................................................... 16
Esguerra, Paul R, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 16
F
Family Health Center of Clark County Inc ............................................................................................................. 17
Faulkner, Teresa J, LISW...................................................................................................................................... 22
Feger, Timothy A, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 9
Flippen, Nicole C, CNP ......................................................................................................................................... 10
Freeman, Alexander B, CNP ................................................................................................................................. 11
Futter, Ella L, CNP ................................................................................................................................................ 10
G
Gad, George F, MD ............................................................................................................................................... 18
Garimella, Satya V, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 9
Geary, Allison H, DDS ........................................................................................................................................... 13
George, Kristen D, DMD ....................................................................................................................................... 14
Gillman, Dawn M, CNP ......................................................................................................................................... 10
Girgis, Kamal, MD ................................................................................................................................................. 19
Girgis, Medhat H, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 19
Glean-Francia, Angelita G, MD ......................................................................................................................... 5, 22
Goldstein, Steven J, MD........................................................................................................................................ 18
Gollar, Kelly M, CNP ............................................................................................................................................. 10
Gondi, Bapineedu, MD .......................................................................................................................................... 18
Goodwin, Charles J, MD ....................................................................................................................................... 24



Alphabetical Index

Page 27

Gore, Lanny R, MD ............................................................................................................................................... 17
Grankin, Anton, MD ................................................................................................................................................. 3
Grannan, Julie C, NP ............................................................................................................................................ 11
Graves, Lindsey N, DMD....................................................................................................................................... 13
Green, Jill B, MD ................................................................................................................................................... 20
Greene County General Hospital LLC................................................................................................................... 17
Grief, Jonathan L, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 15
Grumley, James B, MD ......................................................................................................................................... 14
Gunn, Melinda G, OD ............................................................................................................................................ 21
H
Hall, Carolyn W, OD .............................................................................................................................................. 21
Hannigan, Tiffany M, MD....................................................................................................................................... 20
Harper, Thomas W, MD ........................................................................................................................................ 20
Hasnain, Mohammed K, MD ................................................................................................................................. 20
Havens, James M, MD .......................................................................................................................................... 14
Havens, Stephen R, MD........................................................................................................................................ 14
Head, Mark E, MD ................................................................................................................................................. 18
Heimer, Brian T, MD.............................................................................................................................................. 15
Heimer, Kimberly J, Md ......................................................................................................................................... 15
Hennig, Matthew E, MD ........................................................................................................................................ 23
Henson, Michelle D, CNP...................................................................................................................................... 10
Herrmann, Lauren P, MD ...................................................................................................................................... 15
Hettinger, Rhonda J, CNP ....................................................................................................................................... 9
Heumann, Gregory K, MD ....................................................................................................................................... 4
Heumann, Gregory S, MD ....................................................................................................................................... 9
Hill, Neil S, DO ...................................................................................................................................................... 16
Hocker, Clifton M, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 15
Hofelich, Christopher S, DO .................................................................................................................................. 18
Hoke Jr, William E, MD ......................................................................................................................................... 15
Hollis, Janet K, CNP .............................................................................................................................................. 11
Hollis, Kevin G, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 4, 18
Hollkamp, Carrie E, CNP......................................................................................................................................... 9
Homrighausen, James K, DMD ............................................................................................................................. 22
Hook, Cynthia L, CNP ........................................................................................................................................... 10
Howell, Steven M, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 20
Hoyer, Reed W, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 5, 6
Hussain, Sajjad M, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 6
Hussain, Tassawar, MD ........................................................................................................................................ 19
I
Ihnen, John, DMD ................................................................................................................................................. 13
Isaacs, Patricia L, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 15
J
Jablonski, Adam J, MD...................................................................................................................................... 5, 20
Jackson, Rebecca D, CNP .................................................................................................................................... 11
Johnson, Stephanie M, MD ..................................................................................................................................... 3
Jordan, Curtis A, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 20
Joshi, Cyrus K, MD................................................................................................................................................ 18
Jump, Pamela J, CNP ........................................................................................................................................... 11
K
Kalari, Ramesh B, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 17
Kamer-Thompson, Barbara A, MD ........................................................................................................................ 20
Kantz, Daniel S, DO ................................................................................................................................................ 3
Karem, Stephen C, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 3
Kasaraneni, Yamuna, MD ..................................................................................................................................... 15
Kemker, Stephen E, MD.................................................................................................................................... 4, 17
Kimbley, Terri L, CNP............................................................................................................................................ 11
Kirkman, Stephen, MD .......................................................................................................................................... 16



Alphabetical Index

Page 28

Kleindorfer, Lisa A, CNP ................................................................................................................................... 1, 11
Knight, Everett R, MD............................................................................................................................................ 18
Knight, Karen, CNP ........................................................................................................................................... 2, 12
Knight, Timothy L, PhD ......................................................................................................................................... 22
Kopp, Dawn M, CPN ............................................................................................................................................. 12
Kuhni, Kameron S, DMD ....................................................................................................................................... 13
Kumar, Shalesh, DDS ..................................................................................................................................... 13, 14
Kuric, Steven P, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 20
L
Lakshmana, Pendyala K, MD .................................................................................................................................. 9
Larch, Laura C, MD ............................................................................................................................................... 18
Larue, Vicki L, CNP ............................................................................................................................................... 10
Lin, Bertina F, MD ................................................................................................................................................. 14
Lindner, John E, MD.............................................................................................................................................. 23
Little, Keith L, DDS ................................................................................................................................................ 13
Logan, Timothy W, DMD ....................................................................................................................................... 22
Lohano, Jaivanti, MD............................................................................................................................................. 15
Lohano, Vasdev, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 14
Lovell, Matthew E, MD ...................................................................................................................................... 6, 23
Lowney, Kay M, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 19
Lyell, Gena, NP ..................................................................................................................................................... 11
Lyell, Reggie D, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 16
Lyons Health & Living Community ........................................................................................................................ 22
M
MacMillan, Daniel C, MD ....................................................................................................................................... 17
Main, Matthew B, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 15
Majd, Mohammad E, MD......................................................................................................................................... 5
Malone, Ryan J, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 23
Manchikalapudi, Srinivasarao, MD ...................................................................................................................... 1, 9
Manley, Rachel, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 20
Marconi, Patri M, MD............................................................................................................................................. 17
Marsden, Brent D, MD............................................................................................................................................. 4
Martin, Thomas J, MD ..................................................................................................................................... 15, 16
Mason, John, DMD.......................................................................................................................................... 13, 14
Mathew, Alexander P, MD................................................................................................................................. 4, 17
Matlock, Carl K, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 16
Matlock, David K, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 16
Maudlin, Julie A, CNP ........................................................................................................................................... 12
Mayfield IV, Pete, MD............................................................................................................................................ 18
McGillivray, Katrina K, DO..................................................................................................................................... 15
Medley, Richard N, MD ......................................................................................................................................... 24
Minrath, Christina M, MD....................................................................................................................................... 18
Mischler, William A, DMD ...................................................................................................................................... 21
Missi, Ryan M, CNP .............................................................................................................................................. 10
Mohammed, Dost, MD .......................................................................................................................................... 16
Mohan, Maneesh, DMD ........................................................................................................................................ 22
Montgomery, Cortney L, NP .................................................................................................................................. 10
Moore, Vanessa L, NP .......................................................................................................................................... 12
Morton, Andrew M, MD ......................................................................................................................................... 15
Moss, Pat L, OD .................................................................................................................................................... 21
Mowery, Barbara A, MD ........................................................................................................................................ 17
Munn-Riddle, Kelly, AUD......................................................................................................................................... 9
Murphy, David C, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 20
Musich, David P, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 22
N
Nale, Stephen W, MD............................................................................................................................................ 16
Natalie, August A, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 3



Alphabetical Index

Page 29

Nikirk, Amy E, CNP ............................................................................................................................................... 12
Nissley, Kristi J, CNP .............................................................................................................................................. 2
Nonte, Autumn N, CNP ................................................................................................................................... 11, 12
Norfleet, Lisa A, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 20
Norris, Anita D, NP ............................................................................................................................................ 1, 11
O
Obanion, Lester D, DMD ....................................................................................................................................... 14
Oldham, John S, MD ......................................................................................................................................... 4, 17
Oliger, Miala R, CNP ............................................................................................................................................. 11
Olson, Jeffrey A, DO ............................................................................................................................................... 3
Orr, Charles M, MD ................................................................................................................................................. 5
Ortiz, Juan J, MD..................................................................................................................................................... 9
Oukrop, Robin B, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 18
Ozor, Uchenna, MD............................................................................................................................................... 18
P
Paden, Jeremy M, NP ........................................................................................................................................... 11
Page, Jane C, CNP ............................................................................................................................................... 11
Pallares, David E, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 9
Paoli Health & Living Community .......................................................................................................................... 22
Pape, Richard A, DMD .......................................................................................................................................... 23
Parsons, Amy E, DMD .......................................................................................................................................... 13
Payne, Anne M, DMD............................................................................................................................................ 21
Pearson, Tammy S, CNP ...................................................................................................................................... 11
Pecha, Barry R, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 23
Pena, Tabitha D, NP ............................................................................................................................................. 11
Petty, Ryan K, OD ................................................................................................................................................. 21
Pirtle, Kathleen M, CNP ........................................................................................................................................ 12
Polar, Murat, MD ................................................................................................................................................... 18
Price, Robert J, MD ................................................................................................................................................. 1
Pryor, Ronald J, DMD ........................................................................................................................................... 21
Pugh, Jessica L, OD.............................................................................................................................................. 21
Pugh, Kristopher R, MD ........................................................................................................................................ 20
Purohit, Divyesh M, MD......................................................................................................................................... 19
Q
Quinn, Stacy L, CNP ............................................................................................................................................... 9
R
Rahman, Zaka U, MD.............................................................................................................................................. 9
Raza, Ovais, MD ................................................................................................................................................... 19
Reinoehl, John B, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 16
Reintjes, Melissa L, NP ......................................................................................................................................... 12
Reuter, Karrie L, NP .......................................................................................................................................... 2, 12
Reynolds, Jonathan S, DMD ................................................................................................................................. 13
Rickert, James B, MD............................................................................................................................................ 23
Ridge Jr, Frederick R, MD ..................................................................................................................................... 16
Rippy, Janet S, MD ................................................................................................................................................. 1
Rodighiero, Deborah T, DMD .......................................................................................................................... 13, 14
Rogers, Joseph F, DC ........................................................................................................................................... 13
Rondo, Giavonne D, MD ....................................................................................................................................... 19
Root, Jody L, CNP................................................................................................................................................. 12
Rosenbaum, David H, MD..................................................................................................................................... 23
S
Salcedo, Federico N, MD ...................................................................................................................................... 14
Salgram, Jaisinghani, MD ..................................................................................................................................... 18
Scarafia, Jennifer A, NP ........................................................................................................................................ 11
Scherschel, Kim P, MD ..................................................................................................................................... 3, 16
Schneider, David P, MD ........................................................................................................................................ 20
Schrepferman, Christopher G, MD ........................................................................................................................ 23



Alphabetical Index

Page 30

Schrodt, Ronald A, MD.......................................................................................................................................... 18
Schulz, David T, DO .............................................................................................................................................. 18
Schwartz, Robert A, MD ........................................................................................................................................ 13
Sehlinger, Thomas E, MD ..................................................................................................................................... 23
Seipel, Joseph F, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 20
Senashen, Sandra N, MD ..................................................................................................................................... 17
Seyal, Muhammad S, MD ..................................................................................................................................... 18
Shafer, Jennifer D, CNP ........................................................................................................................................ 10
Shah, Rajesh V, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 17
Shamloo, Hojjat M, MD ......................................................................................................................................... 19
Shanks, Todd S, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 20
Shea Green, Lori J, NP ......................................................................................................................................... 10
Siddiqi, Rafi U, MD ................................................................................................................................................ 17
Simpson, Tabitha D, CNP ..................................................................................................................................... 12
Smart, JoAnne F, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 19
Smedley, Karen J, NP ..................................................................................................................................... 1, 2, 3
Smith, Dennis N, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 23
Smith, Donald G, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 16
Smith, Stacey L, CNP............................................................................................................................................ 12
Snow, Travis R, DC ............................................................................................................................................... 13
Sorenson, Justin H, DMD ...................................................................................................................................... 13
Southern Indiana Rehab Hospital Clarksville ........................................................................................................ 22
Southern Indiana Rehab Hospital Hunter Station ................................................................................................. 22
Spalding, Richard M, MD ...................................................................................................................................... 18
Sparks, Laura A, CNP ............................................................................................................................................. 9
Spoonmore, Tricia, APRN ....................................................................................................................................... 2
Spruch, Gabor, DC ................................................................................................................................................ 13
Stacy, Donnie R, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 22
Stanley, Jennifer L, MD ..................................................................................................................................... 3, 16
Starks, Amanda L, CNP ........................................................................................................................................ 12
Steller, Rob A, OD ................................................................................................................................................. 21
Stemm, Wilson S, DMD......................................................................................................................................... 14
Stephens, Kendal K, MD ....................................................................................................................................... 20
Stephens, Leona J, MD ......................................................................................................................................... 15
Steward, James B, OD .......................................................................................................................................... 21
Steward, Lisa M, OD ............................................................................................................................................. 21
Stillions, Bridget R, CNP ................................................................................................................................... 2, 12
Strobl, Stephanie P, CNP ...................................................................................................................................... 10
Stroot, Theresa, DO .............................................................................................................................................. 14
Stroud, Sally A, CNP ............................................................................................................................................. 12
Strull, Norman J, DMD .......................................................................................................................................... 23
Swango, Linda K, CNP.......................................................................................................................................... 11
Sweet, Richard A, MD ........................................................................................................................................... 23
T
Taylor, Barry L, CNP ............................................................................................................................................... 9
There Were No Providers Removed from the Network at this Time. ...................................................................... 7
Thill, Curtis C, MD ................................................................................................................................................. 14
Thomas, Jessica S, LCSW.................................................................................................................................... 21
Thomas, Michael D, OD ........................................................................................................................................ 21
Trommler Jr, Lloyd C, MD ............................................................................................................................... 18, 19
Troy, Elizabeth S, MFT.......................................................................................................................................... 19
Tummala, Leela M, DMD ................................................................................................................................ 13, 14
U
Uyoe, Aniefiok I, MD.............................................................................................................................................. 23
V
Van Daalen, James M, MD ................................................................................................................................... 23
Vanina, Yelena G, MD........................................................................................................................................... 22



Alphabetical Index

Page 31

Voleti, Vasundhara, MD .................................................................................................................................... 3, 16
W
Wagner, Denise A, CNP.................................................................................................................................. 11, 12
Waldron, Vincent J, MD......................................................................................................................................... 15
Walker, Beth A, CNP ............................................................................................................................................. 10
Walz, Brent M, MD ................................................................................................................................................ 23
West, Steven R, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 1, 9
White, Erika L, DMD .............................................................................................................................................. 13
Whiteman, Sarah J, CNP ...................................................................................................................................... 12
Whittaker, David, NP ............................................................................................................................................. 11
Wieman, Eric A, MD .............................................................................................................................................. 17
Williams, Bennett H, MD ....................................................................................................................................... 15
Winters, Lydia, DMD ....................................................................................................................................... 13, 14
Woodrome, Tina M, CNP ...................................................................................................................................... 10
Woods, Jessy W, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 19
Woods, Marcus W, DMD ....................................................................................................................................... 21
Wyatt, Karen D, CNP ........................................................................................................................................ 1, 11
Wylde, Jeuti B, MD ............................................................................................................................................ 5, 22
Y
Young, Jacque D, APRN ....................................................................................................................................... 11
Yunker, Jacob J, MD ............................................................................................................................................. 20
Z
Zupancic, Richard J, DC ....................................................................................................................................... 13


	Blank Page



